
Frauen
1. 1 15 LANGE Bettina 1969 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:07:41* - 9:59 (1.) 1:22 (15.) 34:23 (5.) 0:56 (6.) 21:04 (7.) 1. MK45
2. 2 6 NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:09:26* +1:45 12:37 (18.) 1:24 (21.) 34:00 (2.) 1:02 (18.) 20:24 (2.) 1. MK40
3. 3 7 ROSENBLADT Nina 1993 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:09:46* +2:05 10:43 (2.) 1:08 (7.) 36:18 (19.) 0:53 (2.) 20:46 (4.) 1. AK20
4. 4 32 WITTWER Anja 1985 TriElfen Schwerin 1:10:30* +2:49 13:58 (24.) 1:05 (3.) 33:56 (1.) 0:54 (3.) 20:40 (3.) 1. AK25
5. 5 9 WEBER Nina 1980 Lehrter SV 1:10:58* +3:17 11:17 (10.) 1:33 (25.) 35:49 (9.) 1:08 (27.) 21:13 (10.) 1. AK30
6. 6 12 WEBER Dagmar 1991 Lehrter SV 1:11:04* +3:23 11:25 (11.) 1:08 (6.) 36:27 (21.) 0:56 (7.) 21:10 (9.) 2. AK20
7. 7 5 BETCHE Jophie 1993 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:11:18* +3:37 12:36 (17.) 1:15 (11.) 35:35 (7.) 0:57 (11.) 20:57 (5.) 3. AK20
8. 8 22 MARQUARDT (GEB.WENDLAND) Elisabeth 1991 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:11:25* +3:44 11:40 (15.) 1:08 (5.) 34:39 (6.) 0:56 (9.) 23:05 (22.) 4. AK20
9. 9 11 NIESCHLAG Nele 1994 Lehrter SV 1:11:40* +3:59 11:15 (8.) 1:04 (2.) 36:00 (16.) 0:55 (4.) 22:27 (16.) 5. AK20

10. 10 2 HINRICHS Britta 1967 1.TCO "Die Bärinnen" 1:11:48* +4:07 11:34 (14.) 1:22 (17.) 35:53 (13.) 1:10 (30.) 21:50 (13.) 2. MK45
11. 11 18 GABRIEL Britta 1983 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:12:01* +4:20 11:28 (12.) 1:24 (18.) 35:51 (10.) 1:06 (24.) 22:15 (14.) 2. AK30
12. 12 14 KUBILLUS Rike 1994 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:12:05* +4:24 10:47 (4.) 1:09 (8.) 36:22 (20.) 1:00 (15.) 22:48 (20.) 6. AK20
13. 13 31 WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 TriElfen Schwerin 1:12:10* +4:29 12:33 (16.) 1:22 (16.) 34:16 (3.) 1:03 (19.) 22:57 (21.) 2. MK40
14. 14 24 REINEFELD Swantje 1983 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:12:21* +4:40 14:39 (28.) 1:29 (23.) 34:19 (4.) 0:56 (8.) 21:00 (6.) 3. AK30
15. 15 13 BUESCHLER Victoria 1995 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:12:45* +5:04 10:48 (5.) 1:07 (4.) 38:12 (29.) 1:00 (14.) 21:40 (12.) 1. JUN
16. 16 3 SEIBT Annika 1993 1.TCO "Die Bärinnen" 1:13:04* +5:23 10:44 (3.) 1:00 (1.) 38:05 (28.) 0:50 (1.) 22:27 (17.) 7. AK20
17. 17 19 ISENBERG Verena 1981 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:13:06* +5:25 13:10 (22.) 1:24 (20.) 35:56 (14.) 1:05 (23.) 21:33 (11.) 4. AK30
18. 18 8 WITSCH Julia 1984 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:13:07 +5:26 12:38 (19.) 2:20 (32.) 35:52 (11.) 1:09 (29.) 21:10 (8.) 5. AK30
19. 19 25 KLINDWORTH Alica 1995 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1 1:13:11* +5:30 10:57 (6.) 1:18 (13.) 36:43 (23.) 0:59 (12.) 23:16 (23.) 2. JUN
20. 20 10 NIEDUNG Jule 1998 Lehrter SV 1:14:10 +6:29 11:16 (9.) 1:11 (10.) 38:13 (30.) 0:55 (5.) 22:37 (19.) 1. JA
21. 21 1 GÜNTHNER Antje 1975 1.TCO "Die Bärinnen" 1:14:17* +6:36 14:47 (29.) 1:56 (30.) 36:08 (17.) 1:09 (28.) 20:18 (1.) 1. AK35
22. 22 29 BÖRNER Janikke 1986 TriElfen Schwerin 1:15:51* +8:10 11:02 (7.) 1:17 (12.) 37:37 (27.) 0:59 (13.) 24:58 (26.) 2. AK25
23. 23 4 WESSELS Elke 1967 1.TCO "Die Bärinnen" 1:16:12 +8:31 12:56 (20.) 1:20 (14.) 37:14 (25.) 1:06 (25.) 23:38 (24.) 3. MK45
24. 24 27 RÖSLER Viviane 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1 1:16:42* +9:01 14:07 (25.) 1:47 (28.) 37:33 (26.) 0:57 (10.) 22:21 (15.) 3. AK25
25. 25 17 DAKE Swantje 1978 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:16:49* +9:08 13:44 (23.) 1:48 (29.) 36:09 (18.) 1:08 (26.) 24:01 (25.) 2. AK35
26. 26 20 ROERIG Rebecca Joesephine 1987 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:16:53 +9:12 14:56 (30.) 2:07 (31.) 35:40 (8.) 1:36 (32.) 22:35 (18.) 4. AK25
27. 27 30 DITTRICH Michaela 1981 TriElfen Schwerin 1:17:54 +10:13 13:01 (21.) 1:24 (19.) 36:51 (24.) 1:01 (17.) 25:39 (29.) 6. AK30
28. 28 16 SCHOTT Lena 1994 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:18:14 +10:33 11:33 (13.) 1:11 (9.) 35:53 (12.) 1:05 (22.) 28:34 (32.) 8. AK20

Z 29. 29 26 LÖHDEN Jana 1994 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1 1:19:26* +11:45 14:12 (26.) 1:33 (24.) 36:29 (22.) 1:04 (20.) 25:10 (28.) 9. AK20
30. 30 21 KÖTHKE Teresia 1987 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:19:35* +11:54 16:06 (32.) 1:25 (22.) 35:59 (15.) 1:05 (21.) 25:02 (27.) 5. AK25
31. 31 28 ZANDER Laura 1996 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1 1:25:16 +17:35 14:13 (27.) 1:40 (27.) 42:03 (32.) 1:01 (16.) 26:22 (30.) 3. JUN
32. 32 23 MUNZEL Laura 1991 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:26:51 +19:10 15:25 (31.) 1:36 (26.) 41:26 (31.) 1:14 (31.) 27:11 (31.) 10. AK20
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Männer
1. 1 127 NITSCKE Christian 1985 TriTeam triZack Rostock 59:26* - 10:54 (37.) 1:08 (33.) 29:46 (2.) 1:00 (63.) 16:40 (3.) 1. AK25

Z 2. 2 96 BERGERMANN Stephan 1977 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 59:36* +0:10 9:58 (7.) 0:59 (3.) 30:38 (19.) 0:48 (2.) 16:15 (1.) 1. AK35
3. 3 139 SVENSSON Jan 1982 USC Kiel 59:50* +0:24 10:11 (15.) 1:05 (18.) 30:53 (22.) 0:56 (43.) 16:46 (4.) 1. AK30
4. 4 101 DE LANNOY Jean-Pierre 1989 Tri Endurance Germany I 59:50* +0:24 10:09 (12.) 1:07 (26.) 30:32 (18.) 0:48 (3.) 17:17 (9.) 2. AK25
5. 5 137 JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 USC Kiel 1:00:03* +0:37 10:05 (9.) 1:08 (32.) 30:16 (6.) 0:50 (11.) 17:45 (15.) 2. AK30
6. 6 128 REIMANN Frank 1979 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:00:15* +0:49 10:47 (30.) 1:13 (47.) 30:13 (5.) 0:59 (55.) 17:05 (6.) 2. AK35
7. 7 74 RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:00:28* +1:02 10:13 (16.) 1:12 (42.) 30:22 (10.) 0:48 (5.) 17:56 (19.) 1. JUN

Z 8. 8 136 ADLUNG Dominic 1984 USC Kiel 1:00:30* +1:04 10:06 (10.) 1:01 (7.) 30:19 (7.) 0:51 (17.) 17:14 (8.) 3. AK30
Z 9. 9 125 SCHRÖTER Max 1993 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:00:33* +1:07 10:53 (36.) 1:11 (37.) 30:11 (4.) 0:58 (47.) 16:22 (2.) 1. AK20

10. 10 147 BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:00:35* +1:09 10:36 (24.) 1:09 (34.) 29:12 (1.) 0:55 (36.) 18:45 (40.) 2. AK20
11. 11 71 ANDERSON Scott 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:00:46* +1:20 10:51 (34.) 1:04 (14.) 31:01 (27.) 0:48 (6.) 17:05 (5.) 2. JUN
12. 12 144 SIMON Alexander 1996 VfL Wolfsburg 1:00:50* +1:24 10:08 (11.) 0:59 (4.) 30:26 (13.) 0:42 (1.) 18:37 (39.) 3. JUN

Z 13. 13 97 HEINEKE Matthias 1972 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:01:09* +1:43 9:56 (6.) 1:04 (13.) 30:32 (17.) 0:54 (26.) 17:46 (16.) 1. MK40
14. 14 117 KLINDWORTH Jan-Hinrich 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:01:14* +1:48 10:41 (28.) 1:01 (6.) 30:25 (11.) 0:51 (16.) 18:18 (27.) 3. AK25
15. 15 78 KEHL Steve 1981 Hannover 96 II 1:01:15* +1:49 11:35 (57.) 1:05 (19.) 30:08 (3.) 0:49 (7.) 17:40 (12.) 4. AK30
16. 16 124 RIWNY Alexander 1983 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:01:24* +1:58 11:16 (48.) 1:26 (72.) 30:22 (9.) 0:57 (44.) 17:24 (10.) 5. AK30
17. 17 140 WINKLER Benjamin 1984 USC Kiel 1:01:55* +2:29 10:18 (19.) 1:08 (31.) 30:26 (12.) 0:53 (23.) 19:12 (53.) 6. AK30
18. 18 77 HÜBLER Clemens 1989 Hannover 96 II 1:02:00* +2:34 11:22 (49.) 1:07 (30.) 30:45 (21.) 1:00 (64.) 17:48 (17.) 4. AK25
19. 19 104 POHLE Andreas 1990 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:02:05* +2:39 10:17 (18.) 1:16 (55.) 31:35 (34.) 1:01 (68.) 17:58 (21.) 3. AK20
20. 20 99 STAHNKE Johann 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:02:07* +2:41 10:15 (17.) 1:18 (60.) 30:40 (20.) 0:52 (22.) 19:02 (48.) 4. AK20

Z 21. 21 143 KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 VfL Wolfsburg 1:02:19* +2:53 9:18 (1.) 1:07 (27.) 31:53 (37.) 0:50 (12.) 18:14 (24.) 5. AK25
22. 22 120 TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:02:21* +2:55 10:43 (29.) 1:07 (29.) 30:32 (16.) 0:55 (37.) 19:06 (51.) 5. AK20
23. 23 92 ELFERS Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 1:02:21* +2:55 10:20 (20.) 1:06 (20.) 31:46 (36.) 0:50 (8.) 18:22 (30.) 6. AK20
24. 24 130 WEU Dennis 1991 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:02:21* +2:55 9:33 (2.) 1:04 (11.) 33:44 (68.) 0:58 (46.) 17:05 (7.) 7. AK20
25. 25 84 NOTHBAAR Jan Hendrik 1991 LAV Husum 1:02:27* +3:01 10:39 (27.) 1:01 (8.) 31:27 (31.) 0:51 (15.) 18:31 (35.) 8. AK20
26. 26 115 WALTHER Hendrik 1981 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg 1:02:29* +3:03 10:54 (38.) 1:13 (48.) 30:58 (25.) 1:02 (70.) 18:23 (31.) 7. AK30
27. 27 76 HEIDEN Simon 1993 Hannover 96 II 1:02:34* +3:08 11:10 (46.) 1:05 (17.) 30:28 (14.) 0:54 (27.) 19:00 (47.) 9. AK20
28. 28 82 DROSDOWSKI Andreas 1971 LAV Husum 1:02:44* +3:18 12:08 (68.) 1:06 (23.) 30:58 (26.) 0:55 (39.) 17:38 (11.) 2. MK40
29. 29 73 GRABBE Cordt 1978 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:02:56* +3:30 11:05 (44.) 1:32 (76.) 31:37 (35.) 1:02 (72.) 17:41 (13.) 3. AK35
30. 30 95 TIEDEMANN Morten 1986 Stader SV Team 1:03:01* +3:35 10:57 (39.) 1:00 (5.) 30:57 (24.) 0:52 (20.) 19:16 (54.) 6. AK25
31. 31 98 PLAMBECK Florian 1995 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:03:05* +3:39 10:02 (8.) 1:09 (35.) 32:44 (54.) 1:09 (77.) 18:02 (22.) 4. JUN
32. 32 142 FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 VfL Wolfsburg 1:03:12* +3:46 10:10 (13.) 1:22 (67.) 32:23 (45.) 1:02 (71.) 18:17 (26.) 4. AK35
33. 33 119 MARQUARDT Matthias 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:03:16* +3:50 12:13 (71.) 0:54 (1.) 30:29 (15.) 0:54 (30.) 18:48 (44.) 7. AK25
34. 34 126 BINGER Martin 1990 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:03:22* +3:56 9:37 (4.) 1:05 (16.) 33:00 (59.) 0:52 (18.) 18:51 (46.) 10. AK20
35. 35 105 SIMON Frieder 1995 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:03:23* +3:57 11:38 (58.) 1:29 (74.) 31:09 (29.) 0:50 (9.) 18:18 (28.) 5. JUN
36. 36 107 DICKE Benjamin 1983 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:03:28* +4:02 12:14 (72.) 1:35 (77.) 30:56 (23.) 0:55 (38.) 17:49 (18.) 8. AK30
37. 37 135 WÜSTEFELD Tim 1993 TSV Germania Helmstedt 1:03:37* +4:11 11:26 (50.) 1:07 (28.) 30:20 (8.) 0:50 (13.) 19:56 (65.) 11. AK20
38. 38 141 BECKER Stefan 1994 VfL Wolfsburg 1:03:53* +4:27 10:59 (41.) 1:07 (24.) 32:34 (50.) 0:55 (33.) 18:20 (29.) 12. AK20
39. 39 87 NASKO Lennart 1995 LC Hansa Struhr Tri-Wölfe 1:04:00* +4:34 10:38 (26.) 1:11 (38.) 32:05 (41.) 0:58 (51.) 19:11 (52.) 6. JUN
40. 40 111 DILLER Johannes 1989 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg 1:04:02* +4:36 10:11 (14.) 1:11 (39.) 32:03 (39.) 0:51 (14.) 19:48 (63.) 8. AK25

Z 41. 41 72 HEISE Niklas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:04:09* +4:43 11:33 (56.) 1:13 (49.) 31:34 (33.) 0:55 (35.) 17:56 (20.) 7. JUN

6. SCI Triathlon 2014
Ergebnisliste MW+AK Regionalliga

Rg. Pkt. SNR Name Jg. Team Zeit zurück SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN AK

Itzehoe, 15.06.2014 www.sportservicehamburg.de gedruckt: 15.06.2014 19:58 - 2/4



42. 42 102 GAYER Nils 1985 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:04:11* +4:45 13:06 (79.) 1:03 (10.) 31:27 (32.) 0:55 (41.) 17:42 (14.) 9. AK25
43. 43 118 SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:04:20* +4:54 10:58 (40.) 1:10 (36.) 31:14 (30.) 0:59 (61.) 20:00 (66.) 9. AK30

Z 44. 44 122 HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:04:24* +4:58 10:22 (21.) 1:02 (9.) 31:04 (28.) 0:54 (31.) 20:02 (68.) 13. AK20
45. 45 93 SAHLKE Max 1997 Stader SV Team 1:04:38* +5:12 11:28 (52.) 1:23 (68.) 32:31 (49.) 0:53 (24.) 18:25 (33.) 1. JA
46. 46 81 BOLZ Philipp 1996 LAV Husum 1:04:40* +5:14 11:10 (45.) 1:06 (21.) 32:23 (46.) 0:59 (57.) 19:04 (49.) 8. JUN
47. 47 94 STRAUBE Konrad 1984 Stader SV Team 1:04:43* +5:17 10:49 (32.) 1:13 (46.) 32:19 (44.) 1:01 (65.) 19:23 (56.) 10. AK30
48. 48 75 SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1:04:56 +5:30 11:11 (47.) 1:11 (40.) 33:05 (61.) 0:58 (50.) 18:32 (36.) 5. AK35
49. 49 146 ALEX Sven 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:04:57* +5:31 10:52 (35.) 1:22 (66.) 32:08 (43.) 1:07 (76.) 19:30 (57.) 14. AK20
50. 50 106 DANYLOW Jesco 1988 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:05:05* +5:39 10:25 (22.) 1:19 (61.) 32:46 (55.) 0:58 (52.) 19:38 (59.) 10. AK25
51. 51 90 WALZ Christian 1971 LC Hansa Struhr Tri-Wölfe 1:05:16* +5:50 10:37 (25.) 1:04 (15.) 32:43 (53.) 1:00 (62.) 19:55 (64.) 3. MK40
52. 52 85 OESTERGAARD Jesko 1974 LAV Husum 1:05:22* +5:56 12:01 (64.) 1:12 (41.) 32:38 (51.) 1:01 (69.) 18:32 (37.) 4. MK40
53. 53 116 KELLER Robin 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:05:22 +5:56 11:32 (55.) 1:04 (12.) 33:01 (60.) 0:58 (49.) 18:49 (45.) 11. AK25
54. 54 83 HANSEN Jannek 1989 LAV Husum 1:05:47 +6:21 12:07 (67.) 1:23 (69.) 33:21 (63.) 0:50 (10.) 18:09 (23.) 12. AK25
55. 55 121 HEISE Johannes 1995 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:05:48* +6:22 12:10 (69.) 1:20 (64.) 32:05 (42.) 0:54 (29.) 19:21 (55.) 9. JUN
56. 56 109 SCHÄFER Sergej 1985 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:06:04* +6:38 11:03 (43.) 1:17 (56.) 34:32 (75.) 0:58 (48.) 18:16 (25.) 13. AK25

Z 57. 57 86 LAWENDEL Mario 1983 LC Hansa Struhr Tri-Wölfe 1:06:07* +6:41 11:27 (51.) 1:13 (44.) 32:47 (56.) 0:56 (42.) 18:46 (41.) 11. AK30
58. 58 149 PELZ Guido 1969 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:06:08* +6:42 11:44 (60.) 1:15 (52.) 32:29 (47.) 0:59 (60.) 19:44 (61.) 1. MK45
59. 59 100 STÖLDT Hendrik 1996 Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 1:06:10 +6:44 11:00 (42.) 1:07 (25.) 34:24 (73.) 0:54 (28.) 18:47 (42.) 10. JUN
60. 60 67 HINRICHS Jesse 1998 1. TCO Die Bären 1:06:14 +6:48 9:34 (3.) 1:06 (22.) 33:16 (62.) 0:48 (4.) 21:32 (78.) 2. JA
61. 61 123 RICHTERS Dirk 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:06:17 +6:51 11:42 (59.) 1:29 (73.) 32:31 (48.) 1:04 (75.) 19:34 (58.) 14. AK25
62. 62 145 SPRINGER Jens 1983 VfL Wolfsburg 1:06:29 +7:03 10:50 (33.) 1:14 (51.) 32:57 (58.) 0:58 (54.) 20:31 (71.) 12. AK30
63. 63 112 GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg 1:06:51* +7:25 12:34 (76.) 1:22 (65.) 33:35 (66.) 0:55 (32.) 18:28 (34.) 15. AK25
64. 64 131 BARBARITO Carlo 1976 TSV Germania Helmstedt 1:06:54* +7:28 11:29 (54.) 1:12 (43.) 32:42 (52.) 1:01 (67.) 20:32 (72.) 6. AK35
65. 65 103 LÖSCHKE Paul 1990 Tri Endurance Germany I 1:07:22 +7:56 10:32 (23.) 1:18 (58.) 33:33 (65.) 0:52 (21.) 21:08 (75.) 15. AK20
66. 66 150 TIEDEKEN Jens 1968 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:07:31* +8:05 12:18 (73.) 1:26 (71.) 33:41 (67.) 1:02 (73.) 19:05 (50.) 2. MK45
67. 67 80 MAKAREWIS Arnold 1978 Hannover 96 II 1:07:43* +8:17 12:21 (74.) 1:19 (62.) 31:59 (38.) 1:13 (78.) 20:53 (74.) 7. AK35
68. 68 114 KRUSCHWITZ Jan 1990 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg 1:07:48* +8:22 10:49 (31.) 0:59 (2.) 34:18 (70.) 0:52 (19.) 20:52 (73.) 16. AK20
69. 69 134 WÜSTEFELD Jonas 1996 TSV Germania Helmstedt 1:07:56* +8:30 13:41 (80.) 1:19 (63.) 33:24 (64.) 0:58 (53.) 18:36 (38.) 11. JUN
70. 70 108 LINK Erik 1996 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:08:09* +8:43 11:29 (53.) 1:18 (57.) 34:22 (72.) 0:59 (56.) 20:03 (69.) 12. JUN
71. 71 89 SCHWARZER Kay 1979 LC Hansa Struhr Tri-Wölfe 1:08:25* +8:59 11:59 (63.) 1:13 (50.) 32:53 (57.) 0:59 (59.) 21:22 (77.) 8. AK35
72. 72 68 SCHNEIDER Mirko 1989 1. TCO Die Bären 1:08:43 +9:17 12:06 (66.) 1:24 (70.) 34:20 (71.) 0:55 (40.) 20:00 (67.) 16. AK25
73. 73 113 HINTERBERG Dominik 1965 Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg 1:09:07 +9:41 12:48 (78.) 1:18 (59.) 32:04 (40.) 1:03 (74.) 21:56 (79.) 3. MK45
74. 74 91 ELFERS Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team 1:09:07 +9:41 11:47 (61.) 1:13 (45.) 34:03 (69.) 0:57 (45.) 21:10 (76.) 13. JUN
75. 75 110 STÜTZNICKEL Julian 1993 Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 1:09:47 +10:21 12:11 (70.) 1:53 (80.) 35:59 (77.) 0:59 (58.) 18:48 (43.) 17. AK20
76. 76 133 HUTH Kai Uwe 1964 TSV Germania Helmstedt 1:10:13* +10:47 12:45 (77.) 1:54 (81.) 36:11 (79.) 1:01 (66.) 18:25 (32.) 1. MK50
77. 77 88 NEUBAUER Jan 1979 LC Hansa Struhr Tri-Wölfe 1:11:10 +11:44 11:52 (62.) 1:30 (75.) 35:53 (76.) 1:36 (79.) 20:21 (70.) 9. AK35
78. 78 138 MÖLLER Andre 1990 USC Kiel 1:11:11 +11:45 12:04 (65.) 1:39 (78.) 34:32 (74.) 3:18 (80.) 19:41 (60.) 18. AK20
79. 79 148 KNACKSTEDT Timo 1993 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:12:21 +12:55 13:54 (81.) 1:40 (79.) 36:10 (78.) 0:53 (25.) 19:46 (62.) 19. AK20
80. 80 79 KOSCHORECK Fabian 1993 Hannover 96 II 1:13:37 +14:11 12:29 (75.) 1:15 (54.) 36:55 (80.) 0:55 (34.) 22:05 (80.) 20. AK20

82 129 STADER Moritz 1993 TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:58 9:43 (5.) 1:15 (53.) 21. AK20
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Anzahl: 113
* = gewertete Zeit
Z = Zeitstrafe
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Frauen

1. Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 12 Pkt.
2. 2 6 NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 1:09:26* +1:45 12:37 (18.) 1:24 (21.) 34:00 (2.) 1:02 (18.) 20:24 (2.) 1. MK40
3. 3 7 ROSENBLADT Nina 1993 1:09:46* +2:05 10:43 (2.) 1:08 (7.) 36:18 (19.) 0:53 (2.) 20:46 (4.) 1. AK20
7. 7 5 BETCHE Jophie 1993 1:11:18* +3:37 12:36 (17.) 1:15 (11.) 35:35 (7.) 0:57 (11.) 20:57 (5.) 3. AK20

18. 18 8 WITSCH Julia 1984 1:13:07 +5:26 12:38 (19.) 2:20 (32.) 35:52 (11.) 1:09 (29.) 21:10 (8.) 5. AK30

2. Lehrter SV 20 Pkt.
5. 5 9 WEBER Nina 1980 1:10:58* +3:17 11:17 (10.) 1:33 (25.) 35:49 (9.) 1:08 (27.) 21:13 (10.) 1. AK30
6. 6 12 WEBER Dagmar 1991 1:11:04* +3:23 11:25 (11.) 1:08 (6.) 36:27 (21.) 0:56 (7.) 21:10 (9.) 2. AK20
9. 9 11 NIESCHLAG Nele 1994 1:11:40* +3:59 11:15 (8.) 1:04 (2.) 36:00 (16.) 0:55 (4.) 22:27 (16.) 5. AK20

20. 20 10 NIEDUNG Jule 1998 1:14:10 +6:29 11:16 (9.) 1:11 (10.) 38:13 (30.) 0:55 (5.) 22:37 (19.) 1. JA

3. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 28 Pkt.
1. 1 15 LANGE Bettina 1969 1:07:41* - 9:59 (1.) 1:22 (15.) 34:23 (5.) 0:56 (6.) 21:04 (7.) 1. MK45

12. 12 14 KUBILLUS Rike 1994 1:12:05* +4:24 10:47 (4.) 1:09 (8.) 36:22 (20.) 1:00 (15.) 22:48 (20.) 6. AK20
15. 15 13 BUESCHLER Victoria 1995 1:12:45* +5:04 10:48 (5.) 1:07 (4.) 38:12 (29.) 1:00 (14.) 21:40 (12.) 1. JUN
28. 28 16 SCHOTT Lena 1994 1:18:14 +10:33 11:33 (13.) 1:11 (9.) 35:53 (12.) 1:05 (22.) 28:34 (32.) 8. AK20

4. TriElfen Schwerin 39 Pkt.
4. 4 32 WITTWER Anja 1985 1:10:30* +2:49 13:58 (24.) 1:05 (3.) 33:56 (1.) 0:54 (3.) 20:40 (3.) 1. AK25

13. 13 31 WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 1:12:10* +4:29 12:33 (16.) 1:22 (16.) 34:16 (3.) 1:03 (19.) 22:57 (21.) 2. MK40
22. 22 29 BÖRNER Janikke 1986 1:15:51* +8:10 11:02 (7.) 1:17 (12.) 37:37 (27.) 0:59 (13.) 24:58 (26.) 2. AK25
27. 27 30 DITTRICH Michaela 1981 1:17:54 +10:13 13:01 (21.) 1:24 (19.) 36:51 (24.) 1:01 (17.) 25:39 (29.) 6. AK30

5. 1.TCO "Die Bärinnen" 47 Pkt.
10. 10 2 HINRICHS Britta 1967 1:11:48* +4:07 11:34 (14.) 1:22 (17.) 35:53 (13.) 1:10 (30.) 21:50 (13.) 2. MK45
16. 16 3 SEIBT Annika 1993 1:13:04* +5:23 10:44 (3.) 1:00 (1.) 38:05 (28.) 0:50 (1.) 22:27 (17.) 7. AK20
21. 21 1 GÜNTHNER Antje 1975 1:14:17* +6:36 14:47 (29.) 1:56 (30.) 36:08 (17.) 1:09 (28.) 20:18 (1.) 1. AK35
23. 23 4 WESSELS Elke 1967 1:16:12 +8:31 12:56 (20.) 1:20 (14.) 37:14 (25.) 1:06 (25.) 23:38 (24.) 3. MK45
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6. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 52 Pkt.
8. 8 22 MARQUARDT (GEB.WENDLAND) Elisabeth 1991 1:11:25* +3:44 11:40 (15.) 1:08 (5.) 34:39 (6.) 0:56 (9.) 23:05 (22.) 4. AK20

14. 14 24 REINEFELD Swantje 1983 1:12:21* +4:40 14:39 (28.) 1:29 (23.) 34:19 (4.) 0:56 (8.) 21:00 (6.) 3. AK30
30. 30 21 KÖTHKE Teresia 1987 1:19:35* +11:54 16:06 (32.) 1:25 (22.) 35:59 (15.) 1:05 (21.) 25:02 (27.) 5. AK25
32. 32 23 MUNZEL Laura 1991 1:26:51 +19:10 15:25 (31.) 1:36 (26.) 41:26 (31.) 1:14 (31.) 27:11 (31.) 10. AK20

7. Triabolos Hamburg Damen 53 Pkt.
11. 11 18 GABRIEL Britta 1983 1:12:01* +4:20 11:28 (12.) 1:24 (18.) 35:51 (10.) 1:06 (24.) 22:15 (14.) 2. AK30
17. 17 19 ISENBERG Verena 1981 1:13:06* +5:25 13:10 (22.) 1:24 (20.) 35:56 (14.) 1:05 (23.) 21:33 (11.) 4. AK30
25. 25 17 DAKE Swantje 1978 1:16:49* +9:08 13:44 (23.) 1:48 (29.) 36:09 (18.) 1:08 (26.) 24:01 (25.) 2. AK35
26. 26 20 ROERIG Rebecca Joesephine 1987 1:16:53 +9:12 14:56 (30.) 2:07 (31.) 35:40 (8.) 1:36 (32.) 22:35 (18.) 4. AK25

8. Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1 72 Pkt.
19. 19 25 KLINDWORTH Alica 1995 1:13:11* +5:30 10:57 (6.) 1:18 (13.) 36:43 (23.) 0:59 (12.) 23:16 (23.) 2. JUN
24. 24 27 RÖSLER Viviane 1988 1:16:42* +9:01 14:07 (25.) 1:47 (28.) 37:33 (26.) 0:57 (10.) 22:21 (15.) 3. AK25

Z 29. 29 26 LÖHDEN Jana 1994 1:19:26* +11:45 14:12 (26.) 1:33 (24.) 36:29 (22.) 1:04 (20.) 25:10 (28.) 9. AK20
31. 31 28 ZANDER Laura 1996 1:25:16 +17:35 14:13 (27.) 1:40 (27.) 42:03 (32.) 1:01 (16.) 26:22 (30.) 3. JUN
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Männer

1. USC Kiel 33 Pkt.
3. 3 139 SVENSSON Jan 1982 59:50* +0:24 10:11 (15.) 1:05 (18.) 30:53 (22.) 0:56 (43.) 16:46 (4.) 1. AK30
5. 5 137 JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 1:00:03* +0:37 10:05 (9.) 1:08 (32.) 30:16 (6.) 0:50 (11.) 17:45 (15.) 2. AK30

Z 8. 8 136 ADLUNG Dominic 1984 1:00:30* +1:04 10:06 (10.) 1:01 (7.) 30:19 (7.) 0:51 (17.) 17:14 (8.) 3. AK30
17. 17 140 WINKLER Benjamin 1984 1:01:55* +2:29 10:18 (19.) 1:08 (31.) 30:26 (12.) 0:53 (23.) 19:12 (53.) 6. AK30
78. 78 138 MÖLLER Andre 1990 1:11:11 +11:45 12:04 (65.) 1:39 (78.) 34:32 (74.) 3:18 (80.) 19:41 (60.) 18. AK20

2. TriTeam triZack Rostock 65 Pkt.
1. 1 127 NITSCKE Christian 1985 59:26* - 10:54 (37.) 1:08 (33.) 29:46 (2.) 1:00 (63.) 16:40 (3.) 1. AK25
6. 6 128 REIMANN Frank 1979 1:00:15* +0:49 10:47 (30.) 1:13 (47.) 30:13 (5.) 0:59 (55.) 17:05 (6.) 2. AK35

24. 24 130 WEU Dennis 1991 1:02:21* +2:55 9:33 (2.) 1:04 (11.) 33:44 (68.) 0:58 (46.) 17:05 (7.) 7. AK20
34. 34 126 BINGER Martin 1990 1:03:22* +3:56 9:37 (4.) 1:05 (16.) 33:00 (59.) 0:52 (18.) 18:51 (46.) 10. AK20

82 129 STADER Moritz 1993 10:58 9:43 (5.) 1:15 (53.) 21. AK20

3. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri I 66 Pkt.
Z 2. 2 96 BERGERMANN Stephan 1977 59:36* +0:10 9:58 (7.) 0:59 (3.) 30:38 (19.) 0:48 (2.) 16:15 (1.) 1. AK35
Z 13. 13 97 HEINEKE Matthias 1972 1:01:09* +1:43 9:56 (6.) 1:04 (13.) 30:32 (17.) 0:54 (26.) 17:46 (16.) 1. MK40

20. 20 99 STAHNKE Johann 1992 1:02:07* +2:41 10:15 (17.) 1:18 (60.) 30:40 (20.) 0:52 (22.) 19:02 (48.) 4. AK20
31. 31 98 PLAMBECK Florian 1995 1:03:05* +3:39 10:02 (8.) 1:09 (35.) 32:44 (54.) 1:09 (77.) 18:02 (22.) 4. JUN
59. 59 100 STÖLDT Hendrik 1996 1:06:10 +6:44 11:00 (42.) 1:07 (25.) 34:24 (73.) 0:54 (28.) 18:47 (42.) 10. JUN

4. ESV Eintracht Hameln 88 Pkt.
7. 7 74 RECKEMEIER Claas 1996 1:00:28* +1:02 10:13 (16.) 1:12 (42.) 30:22 (10.) 0:48 (5.) 17:56 (19.) 1. JUN

11. 11 71 ANDERSON Scott 1996 1:00:46* +1:20 10:51 (34.) 1:04 (14.) 31:01 (27.) 0:48 (6.) 17:05 (5.) 2. JUN
29. 29 73 GRABBE Cordt 1978 1:02:56* +3:30 11:05 (44.) 1:32 (76.) 31:37 (35.) 1:02 (72.) 17:41 (13.) 3. AK35

Z 41. 41 72 HEISE Niklas 1996 1:04:09* +4:43 11:33 (56.) 1:13 (49.) 31:34 (33.) 0:55 (35.) 17:56 (20.) 7. JUN
48. 48 75 SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 1:04:56 +5:30 11:11 (47.) 1:11 (40.) 33:05 (61.) 0:58 (50.) 18:32 (36.) 5. AK35

5. Tri Endurance Germany I 100 Pkt.
4. 4 101 DE LANNOY Jean-Pierre 1989 59:50* +0:24 10:09 (12.) 1:07 (26.) 30:32 (18.) 0:48 (3.) 17:17 (9.) 2. AK25

19. 19 104 POHLE Andreas 1990 1:02:05* +2:39 10:17 (18.) 1:16 (55.) 31:35 (34.) 1:01 (68.) 17:58 (21.) 3. AK20
35. 35 105 SIMON Frieder 1995 1:03:23* +3:57 11:38 (58.) 1:29 (74.) 31:09 (29.) 0:50 (9.) 18:18 (28.) 5. JUN
42. 42 102 GAYER Nils 1985 1:04:11* +4:45 13:06 (79.) 1:03 (10.) 31:27 (32.) 0:55 (41.) 17:42 (14.) 9. AK25
65. 65 103 LÖSCHKE Paul 1990 1:07:22 +7:56 10:32 (23.) 1:18 (58.) 33:33 (65.) 0:52 (21.) 21:08 (75.) 15. AK20
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6. VfL Wolfsburg 103 Pkt.
12. 12 144 SIMON Alexander 1996 1:00:50* +1:24 10:08 (11.) 0:59 (4.) 30:26 (13.) 0:42 (1.) 18:37 (39.) 3. JUN

Z 21. 21 143 KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 1:02:19* +2:53 9:18 (1.) 1:07 (27.) 31:53 (37.) 0:50 (12.) 18:14 (24.) 5. AK25
32. 32 142 FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 1:03:12* +3:46 10:10 (13.) 1:22 (67.) 32:23 (45.) 1:02 (71.) 18:17 (26.) 4. AK35
38. 38 141 BECKER Stefan 1994 1:03:53* +4:27 10:59 (41.) 1:07 (24.) 32:34 (50.) 0:55 (33.) 18:20 (29.) 12. AK20
62. 62 145 SPRINGER Jens 1983 1:06:29 +7:03 10:50 (33.) 1:14 (51.) 32:57 (58.) 0:58 (54.) 20:31 (71.) 12. AK30

7. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 112 Pkt.
14. 14 117 KLINDWORTH Jan-Hinrich 1988 1:01:14* +1:48 10:41 (28.) 1:01 (6.) 30:25 (11.) 0:51 (16.) 18:18 (27.) 3. AK25
22. 22 120 TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 1:02:21* +2:55 10:43 (29.) 1:07 (29.) 30:32 (16.) 0:55 (37.) 19:06 (51.) 5. AK20
33. 33 119 MARQUARDT Matthias 1988 1:03:16* +3:50 12:13 (71.) 0:54 (1.) 30:29 (15.) 0:54 (30.) 18:48 (44.) 7. AK25
43. 43 118 SCHIER Sebastian 1984 1:04:20* +4:54 10:58 (40.) 1:10 (36.) 31:14 (30.) 0:59 (61.) 20:00 (66.) 9. AK30
53. 53 116 KELLER Robin 1988 1:05:22 +5:56 11:32 (55.) 1:04 (12.) 33:01 (60.) 0:58 (49.) 18:49 (45.) 11. AK25

8. Triathlon Team Buxtehude 124 Pkt.
Z 9. 9 125 SCHRÖTER Max 1993 1:00:33* +1:07 10:53 (36.) 1:11 (37.) 30:11 (4.) 0:58 (47.) 16:22 (2.) 1. AK20

16. 16 124 RIWNY Alexander 1983 1:01:24* +1:58 11:16 (48.) 1:26 (72.) 30:22 (9.) 0:57 (44.) 17:24 (10.) 5. AK30
Z 44. 44 122 HORST Lukas 1992 1:04:24* +4:58 10:22 (21.) 1:02 (9.) 31:04 (28.) 0:54 (31.) 20:02 (68.) 13. AK20

55. 55 121 HEISE Johannes 1995 1:05:48* +6:22 12:10 (69.) 1:20 (64.) 32:05 (42.) 0:54 (29.) 19:21 (55.) 9. JUN
61. 61 123 RICHTERS Dirk 1989 1:06:17 +6:51 11:42 (59.) 1:29 (73.) 32:31 (48.) 1:04 (75.) 19:34 (58.) 14. AK25

9. Hannover 96 II 127 Pkt.
15. 15 78 KEHL Steve 1981 1:01:15* +1:49 11:35 (57.) 1:05 (19.) 30:08 (3.) 0:49 (7.) 17:40 (12.) 4. AK30
18. 18 77 HÜBLER Clemens 1989 1:02:00* +2:34 11:22 (49.) 1:07 (30.) 30:45 (21.) 1:00 (64.) 17:48 (17.) 4. AK25
27. 27 76 HEIDEN Simon 1993 1:02:34* +3:08 11:10 (46.) 1:05 (17.) 30:28 (14.) 0:54 (27.) 19:00 (47.) 9. AK20
67. 67 80 MAKAREWIS Arnold 1978 1:07:43* +8:17 12:21 (74.) 1:19 (62.) 31:59 (38.) 1:13 (78.) 20:53 (74.) 7. AK35
80. 80 79 KOSCHORECK Fabian 1993 1:13:37 +14:11 12:29 (75.) 1:15 (54.) 36:55 (80.) 0:55 (34.) 22:05 (80.) 20. AK20

10. Stader SV Team 145 Pkt.
23. 23 92 ELFERS Julian 1994 1:02:21* +2:55 10:20 (20.) 1:06 (20.) 31:46 (36.) 0:50 (8.) 18:22 (30.) 6. AK20
30. 30 95 TIEDEMANN Morten 1986 1:03:01* +3:35 10:57 (39.) 1:00 (5.) 30:57 (24.) 0:52 (20.) 19:16 (54.) 6. AK25
45. 45 93 SAHLKE Max 1997 1:04:38* +5:12 11:28 (52.) 1:23 (68.) 32:31 (49.) 0:53 (24.) 18:25 (33.) 1. JA
47. 47 94 STRAUBE Konrad 1984 1:04:43* +5:17 10:49 (32.) 1:13 (46.) 32:19 (44.) 1:01 (65.) 19:23 (56.) 10. AK30
74. 74 91 ELFERS Jonas 1995 1:09:07 +9:41 11:47 (61.) 1:13 (45.) 34:03 (69.) 0:57 (45.) 21:10 (76.) 13. JUN
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11. LAV Husum 151 Pkt.
25. 25 84 NOTHBAAR Jan Hendrik 1991 1:02:27* +3:01 10:39 (27.) 1:01 (8.) 31:27 (31.) 0:51 (15.) 18:31 (35.) 8. AK20
28. 28 82 DROSDOWSKI Andreas 1971 1:02:44* +3:18 12:08 (68.) 1:06 (23.) 30:58 (26.) 0:55 (39.) 17:38 (11.) 2. MK40
46. 46 81 BOLZ Philipp 1996 1:04:40* +5:14 11:10 (45.) 1:06 (21.) 32:23 (46.) 0:59 (57.) 19:04 (49.) 8. JUN
52. 52 85 OESTERGAARD Jesko 1974 1:05:22* +5:56 12:01 (64.) 1:12 (41.) 32:38 (51.) 1:01 (69.) 18:32 (37.) 4. MK40
54. 54 83 HANSEN Jannek 1989 1:05:47 +6:21 12:07 (67.) 1:23 (69.) 33:21 (63.) 0:50 (10.) 18:09 (23.) 12. AK25

12. WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 183 Pkt.
10. 10 147 BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 1:00:35* +1:09 10:36 (24.) 1:09 (34.) 29:12 (1.) 0:55 (36.) 18:45 (40.) 2. AK20
49. 49 146 ALEX Sven 1991 1:04:57* +5:31 10:52 (35.) 1:22 (66.) 32:08 (43.) 1:07 (76.) 19:30 (57.) 14. AK20
58. 58 149 PELZ Guido 1969 1:06:08* +6:42 11:44 (60.) 1:15 (52.) 32:29 (47.) 0:59 (60.) 19:44 (61.) 1. MK45
66. 66 150 TIEDEKEN Jens 1968 1:07:31* +8:05 12:18 (73.) 1:26 (71.) 33:41 (67.) 1:02 (73.) 19:05 (50.) 2. MK45
79. 79 148 KNACKSTEDT Timo 1993 1:12:21 +12:55 13:54 (81.) 1:40 (79.) 36:10 (78.) 0:53 (25.) 19:46 (62.) 19. AK20

13. Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg 197 Pkt.
26. 26 115 WALTHER Hendrik 1981 1:02:29* +3:03 10:54 (38.) 1:13 (48.) 30:58 (25.) 1:02 (70.) 18:23 (31.) 7. AK30
40. 40 111 DILLER Johannes 1989 1:04:02* +4:36 10:11 (14.) 1:11 (39.) 32:03 (39.) 0:51 (14.) 19:48 (63.) 8. AK25
63. 63 112 GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 1:06:51* +7:25 12:34 (76.) 1:22 (65.) 33:35 (66.) 0:55 (32.) 18:28 (34.) 15. AK25
68. 68 114 KRUSCHWITZ Jan 1990 1:07:48* +8:22 10:49 (31.) 0:59 (2.) 34:18 (70.) 0:52 (19.) 20:52 (73.) 16. AK20
73. 73 113 HINTERBERG Dominik 1965 1:09:07 +9:41 12:48 (78.) 1:18 (59.) 32:04 (40.) 1:03 (74.) 21:56 (79.) 3. MK45

14. Tri Team Hamburg e.V. 212 Pkt.
36. 36 107 DICKE Benjamin 1983 1:03:28* +4:02 12:14 (72.) 1:35 (77.) 30:56 (23.) 0:55 (38.) 17:49 (18.) 8. AK30
50. 50 106 DANYLOW Jesco 1988 1:05:05* +5:39 10:25 (22.) 1:19 (61.) 32:46 (55.) 0:58 (52.) 19:38 (59.) 10. AK25
56. 56 109 SCHÄFER Sergej 1985 1:06:04* +6:38 11:03 (43.) 1:17 (56.) 34:32 (75.) 0:58 (48.) 18:16 (25.) 13. AK25
70. 70 108 LINK Erik 1996 1:08:09* +8:43 11:29 (53.) 1:18 (57.) 34:22 (72.) 0:59 (56.) 20:03 (69.) 12. JUN
75. 75 110 STÜTZNICKEL Julian 1993 1:09:47 +10:21 12:11 (70.) 1:53 (80.) 35:59 (77.) 0:59 (58.) 18:48 (43.) 17. AK20

15. LC Hansa Struhr Tri-Wölfe 218 Pkt.
39. 39 87 NASKO Lennart 1995 1:04:00* +4:34 10:38 (26.) 1:11 (38.) 32:05 (41.) 0:58 (51.) 19:11 (52.) 6. JUN
51. 51 90 WALZ Christian 1971 1:05:16* +5:50 10:37 (25.) 1:04 (15.) 32:43 (53.) 1:00 (62.) 19:55 (64.) 3. MK40

Z 57. 57 86 LAWENDEL Mario 1983 1:06:07* +6:41 11:27 (51.) 1:13 (44.) 32:47 (56.) 0:56 (42.) 18:46 (41.) 11. AK30
71. 71 89 SCHWARZER Kay 1979 1:08:25* +8:59 11:59 (63.) 1:13 (50.) 32:53 (57.) 0:59 (59.) 21:22 (77.) 8. AK35
77. 77 88 NEUBAUER Jan 1979 1:11:10 +11:44 11:52 (62.) 1:30 (75.) 35:53 (76.) 1:36 (79.) 20:21 (70.) 9. AK35
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16. TSV Germania Helmstedt 246 Pkt.
37. 37 135 WÜSTEFELD Tim 1993 1:03:37* +4:11 11:26 (50.) 1:07 (28.) 30:20 (8.) 0:50 (13.) 19:56 (65.) 11. AK20
64. 64 131 BARBARITO Carlo 1976 1:06:54* +7:28 11:29 (54.) 1:12 (43.) 32:42 (52.) 1:01 (67.) 20:32 (72.) 6. AK35
69. 69 134 WÜSTEFELD Jonas 1996 1:07:56* +8:30 13:41 (80.) 1:19 (63.) 33:24 (64.) 0:58 (53.) 18:36 (38.) 11. JUN
76. 76 133 HUTH Kai Uwe 1964 1:10:13* +10:47 12:45 (77.) 1:54 (81.) 36:11 (79.) 1:01 (66.) 18:25 (32.) 1. MK50

132 FEILHABER Cjell 1981 DNS*

17. 1. TCO Die Bären 320 Pkt.
60. 60 67 HINRICHS Jesse 1998 1:06:14 +6:48 9:34 (3.) 1:06 (22.) 33:16 (62.) 0:48 (4.) 21:32 (78.) 2. JA
72. 72 68 SCHNEIDER Mirko 1989 1:08:43 +9:17 12:06 (66.) 1:24 (70.) 34:20 (71.) 0:55 (40.) 20:00 (67.) 16. AK25

70 STOLL Thomas 1976 DNS*
69 SCHNETGER Patrick 1988 DNS*

Anzahl: 116
* = gewertete Zeit
Z = Zeitstrafe
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